
UCLA MEN’S WATER POLO – SUNSET CANYON RECREATION CENTER – Los Angeles, CA

Day	 Date	 Opponent	 Site	 Time
Fri.	 Sept. 11	 at Princeton1	 Princeton, N.J.  (TV – ESPNU)	 3 p.m.

Sat.	 Sept. 12	 vs. Brown1	 Princeton, N.J.	 9:15 a.m.

Sat.	 Sept. 12	 vs. Iona1	 Princeton, N.J.	 4:45 p.m.

Sun.	 Sept. 13	 vs. Johns Hopkins1	 Princeton, N.J.	 7:30 a.m.

Sun.	 Sept. 13	 vs. Bucknell1	 Princeton, N.J.	 12:30 p.m.

Sat.	 Sept. 19	 vs. Concordia2	 Stanford, Calif.	 11:10 a.m.

Sat.	 Sept. 19	 vs. Loyola Marymount2	 Stanford, Calif.	 5:50 p.m.

Sun.	 Sept. 20	 vs. USC2	 Stanford, Calif.	 11:10 a.m.

Sun.	 Sept. 20	 at Stanford2	 Stanford, Calif.	 5:50 p.m.

Sat.	 Sept. 26	 UC Irvine	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 7 p.m.

Sat.	 Oct. 3	 at Stanford*	 Stanford, Calif.	 10:30 a.m.

Sun.	 Oct. 4	 at Santa Clara	 Santa Clara, Calif.	 11 a.m.

Sat.	 Oct. 10	 vs. Redlands3	 Irvine, Calif.	 8:30 a.m.

Sat.	 Oct. 10	 vs. Long Beach State3	 Irvine, Calif.	 3:10 p.m.

Sun.	 Oct. 11	 vs. USC3	 Irvine, Calif.	 12 p.m.

Sun.	 Oct. 11	 vs. Stanford3	 Irvine, Calif.	 4 p.m.

Fri.	 Oct. 16	 California*	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 7 p.m.

Thu.	 Oct. 22	 at Loyola Marymount	 Los Angeles, Calif.	 3 p.m.

Sat.	 Oct. 24	 at UC Irvine*	 Irvine, Calif.	 7 p.m.

Sun.	 Oct. 25	 Pacific*	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 1 p.m.

Sun.	 Oct. 25	 Chapman	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 3:30 p.m.

Sat.	 Oct. 31	 at Pepperdine*	 Malibu, Calif.	 12 p.m.

Sun.	 Nov. 1	 at Long Beach State*	 Long Beach, Calif.	 12 p.m.

Sat.	 Nov. 7	 USC*	 Spieker Aquatic Center	 7 p.m.

Sun.	 Nov. 15	 UC Santa Barbara*	 Spieker Aquatic Center	 1 p.m.

Fri.	 Nov. 27	 vs. Pepperdine4	 Los Angeles, Calif. (at USC)	 3 p.m.

Sat.	 Nov. 28	 vs. USC4	 Los Angeles, Calif. (at USC)	 1 p.m.

Sun.	 Nov. 29	 vs. California4	 Los Angeles, Calif. (at USC)	 3 p.m.

Sat.	 Dec. 5	 vs. Loyola Marymount5 (NCAA Semifinal)	 Princeton, N.J.	 2 p.m.

Sat.-Sun.	 Dec. 5-6	 vs. USC5 (NCAA Championship)	 Princeton, N.J.  (TV – CBS College Sports)	 11 a.m.

All game times are Pacific.
*indicates MPSF Conference game
1 - Princeton Invitational (hosted by Princeton)
2 - NorCal Tournament (hosted by Stanford)
3 - UCI Invitational (hosted by UC Irvine)
4 - MPSF Tournament (hosted by USC)
5 - NCAA Tournament (hosted by Princeton)
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